Total 20 Nos tl 199.00
E. & O.E

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand One Hundred Ninety Nine Only

CGST SGST/UTGST
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value Rate Amount Rate Amount
Total

Tax Amount96034010
1.016.00 9Y,t 91 .44 90k 182.88Total 1,016.00 9'1.44

91 .44
91.44 182.88

INR One Hundred Eighty Two and Eighty Eight Onty

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all padiculars are true and
correct.TERMS & coNotTtoNS:
1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanoed? lnlerest.@ 24% wi be charged after 3O Oavilro#--